

MMHSY (ST)

# Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N/A:- Chokergua To penchu Moya Tola i

Agency:- Khushboo Naz, Kishangang

R. G. D. COORD

DIVISION

Kishangang-I

R. G. D. COORD

SUB-DIVISION

tesho gach h

M3N8-3043

MEASUREMENT BOOK



[illegible]



# Abstract of cost

63

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                                                                                                                                            | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                                                                                                        | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| ①/④ p/r of working BM<br>vide TMB P-49 =<br>1.370 km @ Rs. 4031.39<br>/ km ————— Rs. 5523 =                                                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ②/② p/r of Ref. pillar<br>vide TMB P-49 = 1.370<br>km @ Rs. 1854.01/km<br>————— Rs. 2540 =                                                                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ③/③ clearing & grubbing<br>road/land, vide TMB<br>P-50 = 0.308 Hect. @<br>Rs. 51133.76/Hect.<br>————— Rs. 15749 =                                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ④/④ dismantling of<br>existing Culvert<br>vide TMB P-42 = 24.75 m <sup>3</sup><br>@ Rs. 231.77/m <sup>3</sup> ————— Rs. 5736                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑤/⑤ Dismantling of<br>existing drainage<br>str. p.c.c. vide<br>TMB P-43 = 4.58 m <sup>3</sup><br>@ Rs. 484.74/m <sup>3</sup> ————— Rs. 2220 =                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑥/⑥ Const. of embankment<br>— — — — — level up to<br>1000m vide TMB P-61<br>= 94.256 m <sup>3</sup><br>limited = 93.26 m <sup>3</sup><br>@ Rs. 175.43/m <sup>3</sup> ————— Rs. 16361 = |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation



| Particulars                                                                                                     | Details of actual measurement |   |    |     | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---|----|-----|------------------|
|                                                                                                                 | No.                           | L | B. | D.  |                  |
| $\frac{42}{46}$ S/F/P of m/cd bar reinforcement, vide TMB P-45 = 0.979 MT @ Rs. 50861.91/MT                     |                               |   |    |     |                  |
|                                                                                                                 |                               |   |    | Rs. | 49794 =          |
| $\frac{43}{47}$ Cont of RCC m/c Gr. Railing, vide TMB P-46 = 12.20 m @ Rs. 7337.46/m                            |                               |   |    |     |                  |
|                                                                                                                 |                               |   |    | Rs. | 89541 =          |
| $\frac{44}{48}$ pfr. drainage spout, vide TMB P-46 = 8 Nos. @ Rs. 518.53/each                                   |                               |   |    |     |                  |
|                                                                                                                 |                               |   |    | Rs. | 4148 =           |
| $\frac{45}{49}$ P/L of m-30 Gr. masonry coal, vide TMB P-46 = 2.51 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs. 12535.66/m <sup>3</sup> |                               |   |    |     |                  |
|                                                                                                                 |                               |   |    | Rs. | 31515 =          |
| Total = Rs. 1,02,33,897 =                                                                                       |                               |   |    |     |                  |
| Add 12% GST — @ Rs. 12,28,068 =                                                                                 |                               |   |    |     |                  |
| Add 1% L. Cess — @ Rs. 1,02,339 =                                                                               |                               |   |    |     |                  |
| Add S. Fees — @ Rs. 11,74,43 =                                                                                  |                               |   |    |     |                  |
| Total = Rs. 1,16,81,774 =                                                                                       |                               |   |    |     |                  |
| Less below 0.01% — @ Rs. 1168 =                                                                                 |                               |   |    |     |                  |
| Total = Rs. 1,16,80,379 =                                                                                       |                               |   |    |     |                  |
| Less prev. paid — @ Rs. 89,28,976 =                                                                             |                               |   |    |     |                  |
| Net total = Rs. 27,51,603 =                                                                                     |                               |   |    |     |                  |
| Rupees 27,51,603 =                                                                                              |                               |   |    |     |                  |

Continuation  
 Less prev. paid — @ Rs. 89,28,976 =  
 Net total = Rs. 27,51,603 =  
 Rupees 27,51,603 =